
ABHEY 
OSWAL 

G R O U P 
Oswal Agro Mills Limited 

OAML/ND/2021 

The Manager 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (East) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

March 15, 2021 

The Manager 

BSE Ltd. 

Department of Corporate Services 

Floor 25, P J Tdwers, Dalal Street, 

Mumbai - 400001 

Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com 

Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure 

Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

We have received intimation from shareholders of the Company about the loss of share 

certificate and their request to issue duplicate share certificate. 

We have issued duplicate share certificates as per list enclosed. 

You are requested to notify your constituents. 

Thanking you. 

For Oswal Agro Mills pmited 

�v�-�
Gopi 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi- I IO 00 I 

T: +91-11-23715242, 23322980, 23753652, 23715225 E: oswal@oswalagromills.com W: www.oswalagromills.com 
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SRNO. ISSUE 
DATE 

ON BASIS LEDGER MEMBER'S 
FOLIO NAME 

CERT. NO'S 

OLD NEW 

DIST. NO'S 
FROM TO 

NO. OF 
SHARES 

-----------------------------------------
----------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------
---------

271 15/03/2021 Indemnit 661851 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA 270468 

302013 

341091 

606537 

821651 

2078256 

2078257 

2078258 

2078259 

2078260 

12814523 12814534 

14668761 14668772 

15931351 15931362 

28842375 28842388 

46140627 46140676 

12 

12 

12 

14 

50 

-------------------------------------
-------------------------------------

-------------------------------------
--------------------

272 15/03/2021 Indemnit 661849 GEETA GUPTA 1459780 

1459781 

2078261 

2078262 

79543841 79543890 

79543891 79543940 

50 

50 

--------------------------------------
--------------------------------------

--------------------------------------
-----------------

--------------------------------------------------------
---------------------------------------------------------------------------

TOTAL NUMBER OF CASES 
TOTAL NUMBER OF CERTIFICATES 

2 

7 

------------------------------------
------------------------------------

------------------------------------
-----------------------

***END OF REPORT*** 


