

## Oswal Agro Mills Limited

OAML/ND/2021

March 15, 2021

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in

The Manager
BSE Ltd.
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Dear Sir/ Madam,

<u>Subject: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements)</u> Regulations, 2015

We have received intimation from shareholders of the Company about the loss of share certificate and their request to issue duplicate share certificate.

We have issued duplicate share certificates as per list enclosed.

You are requested to notify your constituents.

Thanking you.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited

GopaU

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer** 

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LIMITED
DUPLICATE ISSUE REGISTER

## FOR THE PERIOD : 15/03/2021 TO 15/03/2021

PAGE: 1

RNO.	ISSUE	ON BASIS	LEDGER FOLIO	MEMBER'S	CE	CERT. NO'S		DIST. NO'S	
	DATE			NAME	OITD	NEW	FROM	TO	SHARES
271	15/03/2021	Indemnit	661851	RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA	270468	2078256	12814523	12814534	12
					302013	2078257	14668761	14668772	12
					341091	2078258	15931351	15931362	12
					606537	2078259	28842375	28842388	14
					821651	2078260	46140627	46140676	5
272	15/03/2021	Indemnit	661849	GEETA GUPTA	1459780	2078261	79543841	79543890	50
					1459781	2078262	79543891	79543940	5
				TOTAL NUMBER O	OF CASES :	2			
					OF CERTIFICATES :	7			

\*\*\*END OF REPORT\*\*\*

